
City-County Heroin, Opioid and Cocaine Task Force 
Regular Meeting Schedule 
 
 
 
Friday, March 17, 2017 at 1 p.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, April 21, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, May 12, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, June 16, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, July 21, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, August 18, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, September 15, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, October 20, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, November 17, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, December 15, 2017 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

Friday, January 19, 2018 at 9 a.m., Room 301-B, Milwaukee City Hall 

 


